
TP-Link TL-FC311A-20 Gigabit WDM Media Converter

Regular Price: 2900.0

Sale Price: 2590.0

PRODUCT ID: 05967

Model TL-FC311A-20

Type Gigabit WDM Media Converter

Fiber Mode Single-mode WDM

Ethernet Port 1 × 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45

Fiber Port 1 × SC connector, 1000 Mbps

Transmission Distance Up to 20 km (single-mode fiber)

Standard IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab

Wavelength TX 1310 nm / RX 1550 nm

Power Supply AC 100–240V, 50/60Hz

Dimensions 109 × 73 × 25 mm

Weight Approx. 300 g
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